ITEM NUMBER

ABB-ABS ARTIC BUNDLE-BLACK
ABB-ABS ARTIC BUNDLE-SAND
C1904-ECPFE

PFUNW

PFART

C1904-ECNE-EC

ABB-ABS BREEZE BUNDLE-BLACK
ABB-ABS BREEZE BUNDLE-SAND
PFE

ABB-ABS BUNDLE-BLACK
ABB-ABS BUNDLE-SAND
C1904-CT

C1904-ECNW-EC

C1904-ECPF

C1904-0TW

C1904-AU

PFST-T

C1904-AE

C1904-AEB

ABB-OTHER EXTEND ARTICULATED
ABB-OTHER EXTEND ARTICULATED-SAND
021215

021216/UNW BREEZE
021216/UNW BREEZE SAND
021578/UNW BROWN
021820/UNW PINK
022062/UNW SAND
022183/UNW WHITE

C1904-ATS

DESCRIPTION

ABB-ABS ARTICULATED BUNDLE-BLACK
ABB-ABS ARTICULATED BUNDLE SAND
PARTIAL FOOT WALKER EXTENDED
PARTIAL FOOT UNWEIGHTING
PARTIAL FOOT ARTICULATING
NEUROWALKER EXTENDED

ABB-ABS BREEZE BUNDLE-BLACK
ABB-ABS BREEZE BUNDLE-SAND
PARTIAL FOOT EXTENDED

ABB-ABS BUNDLE-BLACK

ABB-ABS BUNDLE-SAND

CLOSED TOE WALKER

NEUROWALKER

PARTIAL FOOT WALKER

OPEN TOE WALKER

UNWEIGHTING ARTICULATING
PARTIAL FOOT STANDARD OR TALL
ARTICULATING EXTENDED
ARTICULATING EXTENDED BREEZE

ABB-ARIZONA BALANCE BRACE EXTENDED ARTICULATED
ABB-ARIZONA BALANCE BRACE EXTENDED ARTICULATED-SAND

UNWEIGHTING BLACK AFO
UNWEIGHTING BREEZE AFO, BLACK
UNWEIGHTING BREEZE AFO, SAND
UNWEIGHTING BROWN AFO
UNWEIGHTING PINK AFO
UNWEIGHTING SAND AFO
UNWEIGHTING WHITE AFO

TALL ARTICULAING WITH STOP

PRICE

$982.08
$982.08
$894.53
$837.98
$781.43
$778.91
$778.38
$778.38
$750.59
$720.18
$720.18
$673.47
$673.47
$673.47
$673.47
$649.90
$647.77
$616.92
$616.92
$606.64
$606.64
$591.22
$591.22
$591.22
$591.22
$591.22
$591.22
$591.22
$534.66



C1904-AS

C1904-AT

C1904-A

C1904-AB

003215

003216

003578

003820

003866

004062

ABB STD ARTIC-BLACK

ABB STD ARTIC-SAND
ABB-OTHER EXTENDED
ABB-OTHER EXTENDED-SAND
ABB-OTHER ARTICULATING
ABB-OTHER ARTICULATING-SAND
C1904 CROW

018215

018578

018579

018580

018820

019062

019183

AZ MEZZO PARTIAL FOOT
013715/ ST BLACK
013715/ ST BLACK BREEZE
013715/ ST PURPLE
013715/ ST SAND

014078

STANDARD ARTICULATING WITH STOP
STANDARD TALL ARTICULATING
ARTICULATING BRACE
ARTICULATING BREEZE
EXTENDED BLACK AFO
EXTENDED BREEZE AFO, BLACK
EXTENDED BROWN AFO
EXTENDED WHITE AFO
EXTENDED PINK AFO
EXTENDED SAND AFO

ABB ARTICULATED - BLACK
ABB ARTICULATED - SAND

ABB-ARIZONA BALANCE BRACE EXTENDED
ABB-ARIZONA BALANCE BRACE EXTENDED-SAND
ABB-ARIZONA BALANCE BRACE ARTICULATING
ABB-ARIZONA BALANCE BRACE ARTICULATING-SAND

PLASTIC CROW

STANDARD TALL BLACK AFO
STANDARD TALL BROWN AFO
STANDARD TALL BREEZE AFO, BLACK
STANDARD TALL BREEZE AFO, SAND
STANDARD TALL PINK AFO
STANDARD TALL SAND AFO
STANDARD TALL WHITE AFO
ARIZONA MEZZO PARTIAL FOOT AFO
STANDARD BLACK AFO

STANDARD BREEZE AFO, BLACK
STANDARD PURPLE AFO

STANDARD BREEZE-SAND
STANDARD BROWN AFO

$524.38
$524.38
$514.10
$514.10
$508.96
$508.96
$508.96
$508.96
$508.96
$508.96
$503.82
$503.82
$498.68
$498.68
$472.97
$472.97
$439.04
$416.42
$416.42
$416.42
$416.42
$416.42
$416.42
$416.42
$416.42
$406.14
$406.14
$406.14
$406.14
$406.14



014320

014562

014683

ARTICULATING KAFO

C1904 APC ART CAMBER AXIS JNT
SPORTY STD BLACK

SPORTY STD BREEZE BLK
SPORTY STD BREEZE SAND
SPORTY STD BROWN

SPORTY STD PINK

SPORTY STD SAND

SPORTY STD WHITE
ABB-OTHER
ABB-OTHER-SAND

C1904-K

C1904 APO ART OK INT
C1904 PTB

AZ MEZZO STANDARD
SLIM-BLACK

SLIM-BROWN

SLIM-PNK

SLIM-SAND

SLIM-WHITE

C1904 APT TAMARACK JNT
C1904 ASP SPLIT UP MID CALF
C1904 ATJ ART TAMARACK JNT MID
012215

012578

012820

013062

STANDARD PINK AFO

STANDARD SAND AFO

STANDARD WHITE AFO

ARTICULATING KAFO (BASE PRICE)
PLASTIC ARTICULATED CAMBER AXIS JOINTS
SPORTY AFO W/ FULL FOOT, BLACK
SPORTY BREEZE AFO W/ FULL FOOT, BLACK
SPORTY BREEZE AFO W/ FULL FOOT, SAND
SPORTY AFO W/ FULL FOOT, BROWN
SPORTY AFO W/ FULL FOOT, PINK

SPORTY AFO W/ FULL FOQT, SAND
SPORTY AFO W/ FULL FOOT, WHITE
ABB-ARIZONA BALANCE BRACE
ABB-ARIZONA BALANCE BRACE-SAND
KAFO

PLASTIC ARTICULATED OKLAHOMA JOINTS
PLASTIC PTB AFO

ARIZONA MEZZO STANDARD

SLIM BLACK

SLIM BROWN

SLIM PINK

SLIM SAND

SLIM WHITE

PLASTIC ARTICULATED, TAMARACK JOINTS
PLASTIC SPLIT UPRIGHT MID CALF AFO

PLASTIC ARTICULATED TAMARACK JOINTS MID CALF

SPORTY BLACK AFO
SPORTY BROWN AFO
SPORTY PINK AFO
SPORTY SAND AFO

$406.14
$406.14
$406.14
$404.49
$403.05
$397.70
$397.70
$397.70
$397.70
$397.70
$397.70
$397.70
$375.29
$375.29
$342.41
$341.36
$336.22
$329.02
$323.88
$323.88
$323.88
$323.88
$323.88
$320.80
$320.80
$320.80
$318.74
$318.74
$318.74
$318.74



013183

013184

C1904 FRACTURE

KAFO CYL FX ART

C1904 APFL FLOOR REACTION
C1904 ASP OPTIMA

C1904 ASP OPTIMA RESTRICTED
C1904 ASP SINGLE UPRIGHT
001016/LAMINATE

0081991 P POSTERIOR LEAF SPRING
1904 P SOLID ANKLE

1904 P SOLID ANKLE SEMI
A-REDO

C1904 ASP OPTIMA NCU
013717/CALF

METAL DOUBLE UPRIGHT
001446/PARTIAL FOOT

L-5000

C3250

C3251

C3252

CUSTOM SHOE
008199/PLASTIC

C1904 ASP DOUBLE UPRIGHT
C1904 SMO

C2342/ANTERIOR SHELL
C1904 UCB

ABB SAMPLE

SAMPLE AZ STD

FUNCTIONAL FOOT ORTHOTIC

SPORTY WHITE AFO

SPORTY BREEZE AFO, BLACK

AFO, FRACTURE ORTHOSIS, SOLID ANKLE

KAFO CYLENDER FX ARTICULATING

PLASTIC FLOOR REACTION ONE PIECE

ARIZONA OPTIMA BRACE- STANDARD

ARIZONA OPTIMA BRACE- RESTRICTED

SINGLE UPRIGHT: DORSI-ASSIST JOINTS

LAMINATE BRACE

PLASTIC POSTERIOR LEAF SPRING

PLASTIC AFO SOLID ANKLE

PLASTIC AFO SEMI-SOLID ANKLE

REDO - CUSTOM CHARGES

ARIZONA OPTIMA BRACE- NCU

CALF OR THIGH LACER, MOLDED

METAL DOUBLE UPRIGHT

PARTIAL FOOT FOR STANDARD BRACE

PARTIAL FOOT, SHOE INSERT, WITH LONGITUDINAL ARCH, TOE FILLER
BASIC LOW-TOP SHOE & CORK BASE W/PLASTIZOTE TOP
BASIC HIGH-TOP SHOE & CORK BASE W/PLASIZOTE TOP
BASIC CHUKKA & CORK BASE W/ PLASTAZOTE TOP
CUSTOM SHOES

PLASTIC BRACE NATURAL

DOUBLE UPRIGHT:

PLASTIC SMO

ANTERIOR SHELL, PADDED

PLASTIC UCBL

ARIZONA BALANCE BRACE SAMPLE

SAMPLE OF ARIZONA STANDARD

FUNCTIONAL FOOT ORTHOTIC

$318.74
$318.74
$305.38
$295.85
$284.81
$268.36
$268.36
$265.28
$242.50
$217.98
$205.64
$205.64
$203.70
$190.22
$189.15
$189.15
$184.30
$184.30
$179.45
$179.45
$179.45
$169.75
$160.05
$160.05
$143.95
$118.24
$104.88

$97.00

$97.00

$87.30



001415/INSOLE-TOE

C2342/COMPRESSABLE ANTERIOR

CAMBER AXIS

3 DAY RUSH
001017/CARBON SAFEETY TOE
C2359

001416

001416-FULL

001416-STND

7 DAY RUSH

GAFNEY

C3428

001415/DIABETIC INSOLE
001415/INSOLE SPECIALTY
001016/CARBON REIN ANKLE
C3334

WALKING SOLE

C3025

C3025M

001186/FOOT PLATE BLACK
001189/FOOT PLATE BROWN
001193/FOOT PLATE SAND
001335/PL LINING
001415/INSOLE-STND
001417

001425/UPCHARGE
001465/POSTING
001415/INSOLE-PCELL
C2220

C2222

CUSTOM TOE FILLER INSOLE

COMPRESABLE ANTERIOR SHELL

CAMBER AXIS JOINTS

3 DAY RUSH MANUFACTURING SURCHARGE

CARBON SAFETY TOE

GRAPHITE FOOTPLATE

ORTHOTIC - REMOVABLE TOE FILLER ON INSOLE (STND OR FULL)
ORTHOTIC - REMOVABLE TOE FILLER ON INSOLE - FULL
ORTHOTIC - REMOVABLE TOE FILLER ON INSOLE - STND

7 DAY RUSH MANUFACTURING SURCHARGE
GAFNEY/CONTOUR ANKLE JOINTS

ROCKER BOTTOM

ORTHOTIC - REMOVABLE MULTI DENSITY INSOLE DIABETIC
ORTHOTIC - REMOVABLE MULTI DENSITY INSOLE SPECIALTY
ANKLE, CARBON REINFORCED

HEEL LIFT

WALKING SOLE

FOOTPLATE - EXTENDED

FOOTPLATE MODIFIED FOR INSOLE

FULL LENGTH FOOT PLATE - BLACK

FULL LENGTH FOOT PLATE - BROWN

FULL LENGTH FOOT PLATE - SAND

PLASTAZOTE / ALIPLAST LINING

ORTHOTIC - REMOVABLE MULTI DENSITY INSOLE (STND OR FULL)
PAPER TRANSFER

UPCHARGE FOR COLORED LEATHER

CREPE / CORK POSTING

REMOVABLE P-CELL INNER LINING

PLANTER STOP

SNAP STOP

$82.45
$77.60
$77.60
§77.25
$67.90
$52.87
$48.50
$48.50
$48.50
$51.50
$46.27
$41.95
$41.13
$41.13
$38.80
$33.95
$33.95
$29.10
$29.10
$25.71
$25.71
$25.71
$25.71
$25.71
$25.71
$21.84
$20.56
$19.40
$19.40
$19.40



C2223

C3426

OKLAHOMA

C3065

MISC-BASIS
001425/PADDED COLLAR
1904 CAD
MISC-SUSP

PSB 100A
001415/TOP COVER
001437

076075

MISC-MED

STRAPS

PLASTIC BUTRESS STOP
METATARSAL BAR

OKLAHOMA JOINTS

CORK BASE W/PLASTIZOTE TOP
BASIS SLIP-ON BUNDLE

PADDED COLLAR

CAD CARVE MODEL

MEDIAL SUSPENSION STRAP
POSTERIOR STOP BUTTRESS OR BUMPER
ORTHOTIC - TOP COVER

PADDED TONGUE

OPTIMA/SPLIT UPRIGHT PADS-PAIR
MEDIAL ARCH SUPPORT

INSTEP STRAP, EACH

$19.40
$19.40
$19.40
$17.95
$17.95
$15.42
$14.55
$14.55
$12.34
$10.28

$9.70

$9.70

$9.70

$9.70



